January	2018.		For	the	purposes	of	this	report,	all	16	affordable	homes	are	assumed	to	be	sold	on	September
30,	2018.

Tax	Abatement	Financial	Analysis	–	Bill	21‐815,	“Good	Success	Christian	Church	and	Ministries	and	the	Good
Success	Community	Development	Corporation	Real	Property	Tax	Relief	Act	of	2016”

Page	3	of	4

Summary	of	the	Proposed	Community	Benefits

A	summary	of	the	proposed	community	benefits,	as	submitted	by	Good	Success,	is	attached	to	this
analysis.

Financial	Analysis	for	Existing	Building

For	new	developments,	a	review	and	analysis	of	the	financial	condition	of	the	recipient	of	the	proposed
exemption	or	abatement	and	of	 the	 financing	proposal	 submitted	by	 the	 recipient	and	an	advisory
opinion	 stating	whether	 or	not	 it	 is	 likely	 that	 the	project	 could	be	 financed	without	 the	proposed
exemption	or	abatement.

According	to	the	pro‐forma	submitted	by	Good	Success,	the	estimated	profits	from	developing	for
sale	affordable	housing	are	$600,000.	Therefore	the	requested	abatement	of	$425,098	in	taxes	is	not
needed.

FY 2016 FY 2017 FY2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 TOTAL

Prior Taxes, Penalties, and Interest $4,037 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,037
Future Abatement $3,573 $7,145 $7,367 $7,595 $7,838 $33,518
Church Subtotal $7,610 $7,145 $7,367 $7,595 $7,838 $37,555

Prior Taxes, Penalties, and Interest $380,487 $0 $0 $0 $0 $380,487
Future Abatement $1,363 $2,803 $2,890 $0 $0 $7,056
Development Subtotal $381,850 $2,803 $2,890 $0 $0 $387,543

TOTAL $389,460 $9,948 $10,257 $7,595 $7,838 $425,098

Church Only

Development Project

Estimated Value of Property Tax Abatement

Tax	Abatement	Financial	Analysis	–	Bill	21‐815,	“Good	Success	Christian	Church	and	Ministries	and	the	Good
Success	Community	Development	Corporation	Real	Property	Tax	Relief	Act	of	2016”

Page	4	of	4

Attachment
Community	Benefits

(Submitted	by	Good	Success)

Good Success Christian Church and Ministries and its affiliate Good Success Community
Development Corporation have a long-standing history of providing community
services/benefits to the local Deanwood community.  We have a community food bank in